

The Clever Baby is Awarded a U.S. Patent For Its Plane-Shaped Teether and Dispenser, Jet

The Clever Baby, LLC has been awarded a utility patent by the United States Patent and Trademark Office For Its Plane-Shaped Teether and Dispenser, Jet!

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, USA, September 25, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Clever Baby, LLC is thrilled to announce it has been awarded a utility patent by the United States Patent and Trademark Office for its first product Jet, a plane-shaped teether and dispenser all-in-one.

The Clever Baby is founded by serial entrepreneurs, Mike and Tricia Meyer, and recently launched its first product let – an innovative combination teether



and dispenser! The duo thought of the idea when feeding their sixth baby, J.J.! The plane-shaped teether is the perfect shape to allow baby to get relief to back teeth and can be chilled to soothe sore gums. The shape of the teether makes it easy for baby to hold onto and it has raised surfaces for sensory stimulation. The dispenser can be used with medicine or baby food purees and has tsp and mL markings for accuracy and tracking. Jet makes giving medicine a breeze and feeding baby so much fun!

"Securing the utility patent not only allows us to protect our innovative combination teether and dispenser for babies," says Co-Founder, Tricia Meyer, "it also puts us in a great position to enter into strategic partnerships with a list of amazing companies we have in mind!"

"As a business lawyer and serial entrepreneur, I truly understand the immense value this patent has," says Meyer, "and to think this is the beginning of our journey and the first of many clever products that we bring to market is so exciting!"

The U.S. patent is the first patent awarded to The Clever Baby, and other patent applications are

pending in the United States, Canada, UK/EU and Australia.

The Clever Baby is committed to developing clever products for parents that create magical moments for babies and kids. Learn more about The Clever Baby at www.thecleverbaby.com.

Chrissy Kosanovich The Clever Baby, LLC +1 800-792-0910 Chrissy@thecleverbaby.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/657662937

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.